1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo) | B0C1VJXL2V (
GKD00054-BA6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk/Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite Calendar
2023 with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for Office/Home (Red) |
B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹567.86 1 ₹567.86 12% IGST ₹68.14 ₹636.00

TOTAL: ₹68.14 ₹636.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
ALIAN SOFTWARE

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand Bamboo & Black
Combo thoughtful gifts for men anniversary gift for husband birthday gift
for brother gift for boyfriend gifts for him (Pack of 2 ecofriendly) |
B09R9SPTLN ( GKD000217 ) 
HSN:441112

₹531.25 1 ₹531.25 12% IGST ₹63.75 ₹595.00

TOTAL: ₹63.75 ₹595.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxNRCG8ZDkENyMxW5bfEX0lCwuBvn4kq

Date & Time: 19/07/2023, 23:43:08
hrs

Invoice Value: 
595.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

name printed with Clock and Calendar Office Table Accessories 2023
Calendar with tissue box holder and remote holder premium wooden
(Free tissue paper) | B0C4Z1SZKG ( GKD000544-CBK ) 
HSN:44219090

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111vOds7AaVbO7sd4W4kcJIk
Date & Time: 19/07/2023, 22:02:30
hrs Invoice Value: 

799.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxNQJxiqdaFJ6dSrdhyTcSoC9kmSHeN5

[...]

1 GKD JCB Mobile Stand and mobile holder for table compatible with all
mobile phones samsung apple iphone oneplus also mobile charger
stand Dual Mode Portrait / Landscape with Charging Cable Slot |
B07YDDY2Y5 ( 0GKD000125 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113fsA7tuTntJLNJW9fzUM7Z
Date & Time: 19/07/2023, 21:41:44
hrs Invoice Value: 

249.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0syEpYPuE3JOKpCXXTAIH2JIJINfYbj